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CIFT – Center for Individual & Family Therapy
1633 E 4th St Suite 120, Santa Ana, CA 92701
714.558.9266
ciftcounseling.com
 
The Paved Road – Individual & Family Therapy
1451 Quail Street #107, Newport Beach, CA 92660
949.542.5492
thepavedroad.com

Dr. John Townsend and Dr. Henry Cloud Referral list: Growth Skills
California Coaches

*Andy Stenhouse | Newport Beach 760-601-6602 andrew@gesellpsychotherapy.com

David Hendrick San Diego 858-488-5732 dmhsn@sbcglobal.net

Denise McPhee | Huntington Beach 949-645-3197 denisemft4@yahoo.com

*Dennis Del Valle | Long Beach 562-428-3266 ext.4 esther.mccurry@yahoo.com

*Doug Pierson | Villa Park 714-746-7499 douglasgpierson@gmail.com

*Eileen Callahan | Newport Beach 949-500-0649 eileen@eileencallahan.com

*Jennifer Sasaki | Newport Beach/Claremont 949-529-1251 jennifer.sasaki@gmail.com

Jim Mastteller, Ph.D. | Orange 714-558-9266 x 979

*Karen Bergstrom | Tustin 714.679-6063 karen@drbergstrom.net

Kimber Del Valle | Long Beach 562-209-1227 dr.kimber.delvalle@gmail.com

Maribeth Ekey, Ph.D | Fullerton 714-992-0627 drekey@att.net

Randy Rheinheimer, Ph.D. | Tustin/Solano Beach 714-573-0000 drrheinheimer@sbcglobal.net

Richard Mullis, Ph.D. | Sacramento Area 562-805-6324 rjmullis@jessup.edu

Sam Seaton | Tustin 949-310-9627 samseaton2@gmail.com

Sharon Lewis-Bultsma | Fullerton 949-689-3760 jjblt@msn.com

Stephanie Nigh | San Diego 858-488-5732 sn-pbc@sbcglobal.net

Sue Shepard | Costa Mesa 714-751-0888 sue@therapybysue.com

Ted Trubenbach | Santa Ana 714-667-6987 fourtruby@gmail.com

Teri Pokrajac, Psy.D. | Newport Beach 949 475-0145 drteripokrajac@gmail.com

*Gilbert Fugitt | San Clemente 626-484-6875 gilbert@drgilbertfugitt.com

*Leah Nelson | San Diego 760-521-7919 leah@nelsonleadership.org

*Matthew Hooper | Sacramento Area 562-417-9041 growtrack3@gmail.com

*Maureen Price | Irvine 949-422-9491 maureen@growthskills.org

Out of State Coaches (zoom)

Marianne Weaver | La Grande, OR 541-805-1076 drmarianneweaver@gmail.com

Christine Brown | Austin/San Antonio 714-717-2521 christine.brown.mft@gmail.com

Michele Fleming | Atlanta, GA 678-341-0529 mf@drmichelefleming.com

Phillip Hudson | New York, NY 347-857-9039

*Available to Zoom
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Dr. John Fry  | Costa Mesa  | (714) 350-9498   
drjohnfry@ca.rr.com | drjohnfry.com

Dr. Barbara Clark | Newport Beach
(949) 322-6858 | b1232@cox.net
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Psychiatrists:
Dr. Thomas Okomoto | Santa Ana 714-558-2460

Dr. Mark Zetin | Garden Grove 714-971-8103

Dr. Nicole Poliquin | Costa Mesa 714-556-2112

Agencies:
American Association of Christian Counselors | 800-526-8673 www.aacc.net

Gesell Psychotherapy | Newport Beach, CA 714-421-1975 www.gesellpsychotherapy.com

New Life Referral Service | 800-639-5433 www.newlife.com

Focus on the Family-Care Specialists | 800-232-6459 www.focusonthefamily.com

Christian Counseling Centers | 888-520-7200 www.christiancounseling.net

Meier Clinics | 888-725-4642 www.meierclinics.org

Teen Program:
Compass Rose Academy | 260-569-4757 www.compassroseacademy.org

Eating Disorders:
The Meadows | 866-331-7179 www.themeadows.com

Coaching:
International Coach Federation | 888-423-3131 www.coachfederation.org

Addiction | 844-235-1020  Covenant Hills Treatment Centers www.covenanthillstreatment.com

Homosexuality | 816-767-1730 Desert Stream www.desertstream.org

Marriage | 800-380-6330 Marriage Today www.marriagetoday.com

Pastors needing residential care 559-439-5920  | Link Care www.linkcare.org

Prayer | 866-488-4673 Hope for the Heart www.hopefortheheart.org

Singles | 919-434-3611 Singles Network www.thesinglesnetwork.org
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